Date

September 27-29, 2017
September 27-29, 2017
September 27-29, 2017
September 27-29, 2017
September 30, 2017

Naomi Abotossaway - Board Member

Amount
$507.85
$257.35
$49.89
$20.00
$14.13

Expense Category
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Meal

Travel - Taxi

Travel - Mileage

Description

CHAO 2017 Convention & Annual Meeting
CHAO 2017 Convention & Annual Meeting
CHAO 2017 Convention & Annual Meeting
CHAO 2017 Convention & Annual Meeting
Local Mileage



