Naomi Abotossaway - Board Member

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
September 27-29, 2017	\$507.85	Travel - Accommodation	CHAO 2017 Convention & Annual Meeting
September 27-29, 2017	\$257.35	Travel - Air Travel	CHAO 2017 Convention & Annual Meeting
September 27-29, 2017	\$49.89	Travel - Meal	CHAO 2017 Convention & Annual Meeting
September 27-29, 2017	\$20.00	Travel - Taxi	CHAO 2017 Convention & Annual Meeting
September 30, 2017	\$14.13	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage